
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 12/1/2021 Bid Closing Date: 12/7/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-24738S Electrician C

Buffalo

3/30/2015 Gattie, James R0097

5/2/2016 Soemann, Nicholas R0097

W-25618 Design Rep A Electric

Fredonia

10/8/2018 Johnson, Samantha R0097

11/18/2019 Miller, Shannon R0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

W-25738S Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

Buffalo

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097

W-26353 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Buffalo

5/22/2000 Kennedy, Ronald R0097

5/12/2008 Foxworth, Maurice R0097

7/14/2008 Lang, Martin R0097

7/14/2008 Czwojdak, Michael R0097

7/14/2008 Gervasio, Dino R0097

7/14/2008 Levandowski, Mark R0097

4/16/2012 Putney, Gregory R0097

4/16/2012 Bernard, Jeremy R0097

7/9/2012 McQuiggan, Gregory R0097

1/20/2013 Zeliff, Joshua R0097

4/8/2013 Dulski, Mathew R0097

4/8/2013 Deak, Aaron R0097

9/9/2013 Zollinger, Zakaria R0097

1/13/2014 Cross, Brandon R0097

1/13/2014 Lockwood, Aric R0097

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Page 1 of 3



UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-26625 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Avon

4/21/2008 Goodale, Derrick R0097

5/12/2008 Foxworth, Maurice R0097

7/14/2008 Levandowski, Mark R0097

8/16/2010 Burdekin, Michael R0097

4/16/2012 Stanton, Greg R0097

4/16/2012 Putney, Gregory R0097

7/9/2012 McQuiggan, Gregory R0097

1/20/2013 Zeliff, Joshua R0097

4/8/2013 Deak, Aaron R0097

6/9/2014 Williams, Benjamin R0097

W-26675 Mechanic Helper (3)

Buffalo

7/14/2008 Gervasio, Dino R0097

5/21/2018 Bailey, Kevin R0097

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John T0097

7/12/2021 Scaglione, Nicholas T0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan T0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel T0097

9/20/2021 Hartigan, Connor T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097

W-26697 Trouble Mech C Hot Stick

Buffalo

5/22/2000 Kennedy, Ronald R0097

7/14/2008 Czwojdak, Michael R0097

7/14/2008 Levandowski, Mark R0097

6/9/2014 Campbell, Scott R0097

3/30/2015 Cellini, Nicholas R0097

12/14/2015 Goodrich, Eric R0097

W-26702 Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited (2)

Buffalo

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097
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W-26703 Cable Splicer Helper-Non-Accredited

Buffalo

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John T0097

7/12/2021 Scaglione, Nicholas T0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan T0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097

W-26756 Chief Cable Splicer A

Buffalo

3/1/2012 Beane, Theodore R0097

3/30/2015 McClure, Michael R0097

3/30/2015 Gattie, James R0097

11/9/2015 Bodziak, Derek R0097
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